Releases - July 24, 2019

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

304781
102761
253526
287815
305186
266993
177678
306080
295805
306420
292126
305177
199074
297030
165300
307572
143744
305788
284468
302212
255334
299893
258370

Wagner
Sosbe
Mart
Ruble
Davis
Winkler
Simon
Stevens
Sullenger
Lyons
Reed
McFarland
Denny
Stacy
Lanham
Swan
Taylor
Williamson
Scott
Lovy
Brown
Beale
Rice

Heather
Stanley
April
Crystal
Andrea
Christopher
Toney
Tabitha
Jeffrey
Theresa
Quan'ta
Margie
Connis
Zachery
James
Christopher
Steven
Thomas
Steven
Heather
Jeremiah
Terrell
James

Rosemary
Ray

Lynn

Allen
Evan
T
J

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Hardin County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Rowan County Jail

Laurel County Jail

Jackson County Jalil
Ballard County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Barren County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Harlan County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Graves County Jail

Grant County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



