DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
304781 Wagner	Heather	Rosemary	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
102761 Sosbe	Stanley	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253526 Mart	April	,	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287815 Ruble	Crystal	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305186 Davis	Andrea	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
266993 Winkler	Christopher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rowan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177678 Simon	Toney	Arthur	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306080 Stevens	Tabitha		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295805 Sullenger	Jeffrey	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306420 Lyons	Theresa	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292126 Reed	Quan'ta	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
305177 McFarland	Margie	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199074 Denny	Connis	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297030 Stacy	Zachery		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165300 Lanham	James	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307572 Swan	Christopher	Evan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143744 Taylor	Steven	T	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305788 Williamson	Thomas	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284468 Scott	Steven		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302212 Lovy	Heather		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255334 Brown	Jeremiah	Р	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299893 Beale	Terrell	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258370 Rice	James	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)